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Classement 23 km - Trail Michel Fardeau de la vallée de Saint-Loup - 2018

Temps
01:42:20
01:43:27
01:43:27
01:45:04
01:49:13
01:53:21
01:53:44
01:53:50
01:53:57
01:55:06
01:55:48
01:55:59
01:56:26
01:56:27
01:56:48
01:56:50
01:56:54
01:58:47
01:58:47
01:59:01
01:59:12
01:59:47
02:01:12
02:01:56
02:02:13
02:02:44
02:02:45
02:03:04
02:03:47
02:04:34
02:05:08
02:05:22
02:05:25
02:05:33
02:05:38
02:06:59
02:07:32
02:08:02
02:08:03
02:08:15
02:08:34
02:09:44
02:09:50
02:09:53
02:10:02
02:11:14

Dossard
439
347
482
382
307
445
351
319
333
394
433
344
446
418
324
334
387
355
350
432
447
425
357
381
449
411
349
301
384
419
389
378
422
404
372
375
462
431
442
480
329
393
455
335
397
302

Nom Prénom Cat.
CONTRE FABIEN SE
MALARD WILLIAM M1
TALBOT THOMAS SE
BERNARD STEPHANE M1
MACHURA DENIS SE
LEROY FLORIAN M1
AIRAUD MIKAEL M1
CHAUVEAU FABIEN SE
PASSEBON OLIVIER SE
GIRAULT FABRICE M2
PAILLAT SIMON M1
GUERET SEBASTIEN M1
SIBILEAU MORGAN SE
GUENARD MICKAEL SE
GRAVELEAU PIERRE SE
LAIDET JULIEN SE
RICHARD THIERRY M1
BONNET GUILLAUME SE
BENETEAU LANDRY SE
UZUREAU SIMON SE
PASGRIMAUD MARC M1
GATARD DOMINIQUE M1
TRANCHANT MICHAEL M1
PITOR JEREMY M1
MAIXANDEAU SIMON SE
AUDURIER  JEROME M1
FRADIN FABIEN M1
MOREAU ROLAND M1
ALLEAUD VIRGINIE SE
LE MEN MEHDI SE
BOUTHEILLER JEAN-FRANCC M1
TOUZALIN CEDRIC M1
LAMIRE STEPHANE M2
REDIEN VALERIE M1
HALBERT MICKAEL M1
BERTAUD FREDDY M1
GORRY REYNALD M1
REIGNE PATRICK M2
LE GROS THOMAS M1
PUICHAUD  SYLVAIN SE
PAPET JEAN-MICHEL M2
BRUNETEAU FREDERIC M1
VOYER SEBASTIEN M1
POINFOUX  GUILLAUME M1
GUILLOT ANTOINE SE
OUVRARD FREDERIC M1

Class. Cat. Club
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Moyenne
UACBRIOUX  13.49KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 13.34KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 13.34KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 13.14KM/H
VO2 BESSINES 12.64KM/H

TRAILERS MON(12.18KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.13KM/H
SECTION CAP P(12.12KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.11KM/H
RUNNING CLUB 11.99KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.92KM/H

79009 11.90KM/H
THOUARS TRIAT 11.85KM/H
CA PARTHENAY 11.85KM/H
ROCHE VENDEE 11.82KM/H

UACB 11.81KM/H
FAT AIRVAULT 11.81KM/H
TEAM 44 11.62KM/H
TEAMA44 11.62KM/H
US THOUARS  11.60KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.58KM/H
ASP86 11.52KM/H

79017 11.39KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.32KM/H
RUN IN NIORT 11.29KM/H
USTHOUARS  11.24KM/H
SBAC 11.24KM/H
TRAILERS MON(11.21KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.15KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.08KM/H

SEVRE BOCAGE 11.03KM/H
COURIR DANS C 11.01KM/H

SBAC 11.00KM/H
RUNNING CLUB 10.99KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.98KM/H

TRAILERS MON(10.87KM/H
THOUARS TRIAT 10.82KM/H
79015 10.78KM/H

INDIVIDUEL 10.78KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.76KM/H
FAT 10.73KM/H

RUNNING CLUB 10.64KM/H
AMICALE RURAI10.63KM/H

VTT POITOU 10.63KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.61KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.52KM/H



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

02:11:55
02:12:00
02:12:11
02:12:23
02:12:24
02:12:50
02:12:50
02:13:02
02:13:02
02:13:25
02:13:55
02:14:06
02:14:06
02:14:19
02:14:19
02:14:59
02:15:09
02:15:35
02:15:58
02:16:02
02:16:27
02:17:01
02:17:25
02:17:38
02:17:51
02:18:09
02:18:24
02:18:26
02:18:46
02:19:08
02:19:14
02:19:27
02:19:28
02:20:29
02:20:36
02:20:40
02:20:41
02:20:41
02:20:42
02:20:42
02:21:21
02:21:22
02:21:49
02:21:59
02:22:15
02:22:31
02:22:31
02:22:41
02:22:56
02:23:12

352
465
463
376
377
345
416
330
315
300
420
438
435
340
451
405
477
461
454
391
452
328
408
395
323
423
414
365
417
483
346
399
441
367
437
459
468
471
336
339
479
388
450
476
424
366
443
359
348
309

FAZILLEAU  CHARLY SE
BROSSARD THOMAS M1
METAIS THIBAUT SE
BEAUFFRETO! PASCAL M2
BEAUFFRETO! ROMAIN SE
GIRARD CHARLES-HEN M1
ROBY CHRISTOPHE M1
THIBAUDEAU PASCAL M1
BERTON LAURENT M2
DEVESA SIMON SE
FRAIGNEAU DIDIER M1
AUDEBERT  MARIE SE
CHACUN GEOFFREY  SE
CLOCHARD  MICKAEL M1
DUFOUR EMMANUEL M1
DESCHAMP  EDOUARD M1
ROBERT LAURENT M2
HAY STEPHANE M2
GUY GILLES M1
AUDOUIN STEPHANE M1
AUGE ROXANNE SE
CHAIGNEAU SYLVAIN SE
BERTRAND  NICOLAS SE
MOUILLET ~ ARNAUD M1
FRANCHINEALCHRISTOPHE M1
SAUZE FRANCIS M3
TATESAUSSE SYLVIE M1
POIRAULT CHRISTIAN M2
BELAUD FLORIAN SE
TONNOIR STEPHAN M1
REDIEN FRANCIS M3
BOUCHART DAMIEN SE
SAGE PASCAL M1
SIMONNEAU OLIVIER M1
BOUHET CYRIL M1
WOLYNIEC ~ RICHARD SE
BRISSET PASCAL M1
NICOU BENOIT M1
MOTTAY OLIVIER M1
LOUDUN MANUEL M1
MORINIERE  PATRICE M1
CHALLAS ROMAIN SE
BILHEU DOMINIQUE M2
COUTIN DOMINIQUE M2
GOURBEAU BENJAMIN  SE
GUERINEAUX GUY M2
BOUILLET JOHNNY M3
GIRAULT ALAIN M1
MALLET YOHANN M1
MUSSIDAN  JOHNNY M1

17
25
18

19
26
27
28

20
29

21
30
31
32

33
34

22
23
35
36

24
37

25
38
39
40
26
41
42
43
44
45
27
10
11
28
12

46
47
48

INDIVIDUEL 10.46KM/H

79017 10.46KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.44KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.42KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.42KM/H
US THOUARS  10.39KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.39KM/H

FOOTING MOU(10.37KM/H
FOOTING MOU(10.37KM/H

INDIVIDUEL 10.34KM/H
JOG FORS 10.31KM/H
UACBRIOUX  10.29KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.29KM/H
SEVRE BOCAGE 10.27KM/H
SBAC 10.27KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.22KM/H

COURS TOUJOU 10.21KM/H

79015 10.18KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 10.15KM/H
RUNNING CLUB 10.14KM/H
VO2 BESSINES 10.11KM/H

79015 10.07KM/H
TRAILERS MON(10.04KM/H
RUNNING CLUB 10.03KM/H
086014 MACC L 10.01KM/H
LA L'EGRAY'S CL 9.99KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.97KM/H
SAPEURS POMP 9.97KM/H
TRAILERS MONC( 9.95KM/H

INDIVIDUEL 9.92KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.91KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.90KM/H

LA ST AUBINADI 9.90KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.82KM/H
BERUGES SPOR1 9.82KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.81KM/H
COURS TOUJOU 9.81KM/H
C T LOUDUN 86 9.81KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.81KM/H
VO2 BESSINES  9.81KM/H

SBAC 9.76KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.76KM/H
SBAC 9.73KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.72KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.70KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.68KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.68KM/H
JOGGATINE 9.67KM/H

GAT-TEAM RUN 9.66KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.64KM/H



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

02:23:19
02:23:35
02:23:56
02:23:59
02:23:59
02:24:00
02:24:00
02:24:00
02:24:01
02:24:41
02:24:43
02:24:47
02:25:12
02:25:16
02:25:25
02:25:46
02:25:46
02:26:11
02:26:12
02:26:45
02:27:09
02:27:09
02:27:43
02:27:44
02:28:31
02:28:41
02:28:41
02:29:35
02:29:35
02:29:53
02:29:53
02:30:29
02:31:38
02:32:13
02:32:17
02:32:56
02:33:35
02:33:36
02:34:38
02:34:42
02:34:58
02:35:16
02:35:25
02:35:27
02:35:43
02:36:21
02:36:29
02:37:44
02:37:55
02:38:14

362
353
398
469
383
327
310
426
342
434
341
371
457
322
407
369
992
401
427
364
358
305
402
444
475
392
337
360
440
361
363
374
318
303
325
474
448
412
458
473
470
406
331
304
409
466
314
308
472
356

VAN CAENEGHAXEL
COMPAGNON JEAN PIERRE
LOISEAU JEAN
RICHARD SYLVAIN
MICHY DOMINIQUE
BODIN OLIVIER
DEHOUX EDOUARD
COURILLEAU SYLVAIN
VERGER GERALD
PENOT CEDRICK
DALLAY CYRIL
CHABOT MATHIEU
AUBINEAU  JEAN MARIE
MIGNE STEPHANE
GENDRE LUDOVIC
GODARD DAVID
LANDRY YVES
RABEAU JEAN PIERRE
FAVREAU GILDAS
LANDREAU  YASMINE
GELIN ALAIN
TURPIN LAURENT
SAUVE GREGORY
LIAIGRE CHRISTIAN
CHARRIER  JEAN LUC
DUARTE JOSE
DUARTE ALAIN
MEUNIER  CHRISTOPHE
CONTRE DOMINIQUE
METAYER  PATRICK
VILLERMET  YANNICK
CHALON CLAIRE
DELAVEAU  ISABELLE
REAU SYLVIE
BOUCHET  BRUNO
DUTERTRE  QUENTIN
MONNET GILLES
MEUNIER  ALAIN
ABELLARD  NATHAEL
LAURIOUX  FABRICE
GRAVELEAU LUC
PAILLOUX  FREDERIC
LOUAULT LAURENCE
BILLY GREGOIRE
BOURON WILLIAM

PAQUEREAU SANDRINE
ROUSSELOT  ALAIN

THOMAS TONY
RAOUX PAUL
HAY JEAN

M1
M3
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
SE

SE

M1
M1
M1
M3
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
SE

M1
M2
M2
SE

M2
M1
M1
M2
SE

M2
M3
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M3
SE

M3

49

13
14
15
50
51
29
30
52
53
54

55
16
56
17
18
57

58
19
59

20
21
31
60
22
23
32

24
33
25

61
26
62

63
64

27

34

INDIVIDUEL 9.63KM/H
JOG'GATINE 9.61KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.59KM/H
US THOUARS  9.59KM/H

79009 9.58KM/H
US THOUARS  9.58KM/H
US THOUARS  9.58KM/H
US THOUARS  9.58KM/H

79009 9.58KM/H
ASSOCIATION V. 9.54KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.54KM/H
FAT AIRVAULT 9.53KM/H
JOG GATINE 9.50KM/H
DEFI-OUTDOOR 9.50KM/H
SEVRE BOCAGE 9.49KM/H

FOULEES 79 9.47KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.47KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.44KM/H
TRAILEURS MOI' 9.44KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.40KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.38KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.38KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.34KM/H
TRAILERS MONC 9.34KM/H
US THOUARS  9.29KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.28KM/H
ST VARENT RUN 9.28KM/H
JOGFORS 9.23KM/H
UAC BRIOUX 9.23KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.21KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.21KM/H

THOUARS TRIAT 9.17KM/H
NON LICENCIEE 9.10KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 9.07KM/H
CASC'ROUTE79 9.06KM/H

INDIVIDUEL 9.02KM/H
SBAC 8.99KM/H
SBAC 8.98KM/H
US THOUARS  8.93KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 8.92KM/H
SBAC 8.91KM/H
SBAC 8.89KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 8.88KM/H
TEAM TETES RA 8.88KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 8.86KM/H
SBAC 8.83KM/H

79015 8.82KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 8.75KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 8.74KM/H

SBAC 8.72KM/H



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

02:39:15
02:39:52
02:40:34
02:40:38
02:42:58
02:44:57
02:45:05
02:48:23
02:48:24
02:48:50
02:48:56
02:48:56
02:49:01
02:49:08
02:49:09
02:49:10
02:50:07
02:50:07
02:51:35
02:52:00
02:52:20
02:52:37
02:56:00
02:56:00
02:56:30
02:57:26
02:58:00
03:10:58
03:26:56
03:26:56

380
354
379
464
453
313
410
338
321
373
271
429
467
343
320
460
396
368
421
415
312
326
317
316
385
478
386
400
428
370

LORIGNY
JOHANNET
LIEVRE
PROUSTEAU
FILLON
DIGUET
BISSELER
DEBARRE
HAY
LENGUET
DELAUNE
GOARDET
BARBIER
GOUBEAU
ARSICOT
CLUSEAU
SIBILEAU
GODARD
FRAIGNEAU
METAY
DRILLEAUD
BOUCHET
GIRAUDEAU
HORVILLE
LAURENTIN
PIRES
RICHARD

LE PAGE
CHAUVET
BELLIVIER

JOEL
VIOLAINE
EMILIE
SEBASTIEN
MICKAEL
BRUNO
CELINE
BRUNO
CHRISTIAN
GERARD
ANGELO
PIERRICK
DANIEL
SANDRINE
DAVID
NICOLAS
JULIEN
SANDRINE
SOPHIE
JACKY
CATHY
MARTINE
MARTHE
OLIVIER
CHRISTINE
ANGELIQUE
LAETITIA
JEAN RENE
NICOLE
EVA

M3
M2
M1
M1
SE

M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
SE

M1
M1
M3
M2
M2
SE

M1
M3
M1
M1
M2
M2
M1

10

65
35
66

28
29
30
67
68
11
10
69
70
36
11
12
12

]

71
13
14
31

15

JOG GATINE
SBAC
INDIVIDUEL
JOG FORS
MARAIS NIGHT .
LASTAUBINADE
SBAC
SBAC
SBAC
INDIVIDUEL
USBB
USBB
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CHICHE
INDIVIDUEL
RUNNING CLUB
FOULEES 79
JOG FORS
FOOTING AIRVA
RUN IN NIORT
CASC' ROUTE 7¢
LENCLOITRE
FAT AIRVAULT
FAT AIRVAULT
SBAC
FAT AIRVAULT
INDIVIDUEL
79017
79017

8.67KM/H
8.63KM/H
8.59KM/H
8.59KM/H
8.47KM/H
8.37KM/H
8.36KM/H
8.20KM/H
8.20KM/H
8.17KM/H
8.17KM/H
8.17KM/H
8.17KM/H
8.16KM/H
8.16KM/H
8.16KM/H
8.11KM/H
8.11KM/H
8.04KM/H
8.02KM/H
8.01KM/H
8.00KM/H
7.84KM/H
7.84KM/H
7.82KM/H
7.78KM/H
7.75KM/H
7.23KM/H
6.67KM/H
6.67KM/H



